
COMMISSIONERS JOURNAL, TULSA COUNTY, OKLA. » 

—«T6S 

Woe 

780 

781 

797 

798 

799 

800 

801 

802 

803 

804 

805 

806 

807 

808 

809 

810° 

811 

812 

813 

* 814 

815 

816 

817 

818 

819 

820 

821 

822 

823 

-. 824 

825 

ae 

W. M. McCulloch 

Levy smith 

' Wm. McCulloch 

, ” He L. Feldman » 

Sam'l Doddworth Book Co. 

J. W. Woodford 

L. D. Lewis” 

Roy Short. 

L. N. Witche 

-Radeliff-Sanders Gro. Co. 

T. H. Clark 

H. F. Newblock a 

Tulsa Decorating Co. 

Pioneer Telephone Co. 

James Woolley 

‘Warden Printing Co. 

W. L. Gilcrease 

Warden Printing Co. 

Warden Printing Co 

News-Dispatch Pub.& Prtg.Co. 

Osage-Oklahome Co. 

Mary F. Meeks 

C. W. Robinson 

Oklahoma School for Deaf | 

W. W. Woody 

W. W. Woody 
Phil Kramer 

Phil Kramer 

First Nat'l - Bank Assignee 7 

“Ratliff-Sanders. Gro Co. 

Fullerton-Stuart Lum. Co. 

Harry B. Stone 

James J.H. Reedy 
t 

B. K. Fox, 

-], Be. Merrill 

Wm. Graig 

John H.. Craig 

Mosier, Ashby & Pilcher 

Central ‘Nat'l Bank Assignee 

John Durell 

Sam'l Doddworth Book Co. 

United Fuel Supply.Co., _ 

Ww. W. Woody | 

We W. Woody 

Uncle Sam Oil Company 

Frick-Reid Supply Co. 

Judge 

Criminal Costs 

Juror 

- Crim. Costs 

Work on Bridge 

"Stationery 

Clerk Election 

Clerk . 

Inspector 

Groceries 

Clerk 

Clerk 

Glass ) 

Telephone 

‘Road & Bridge 

Stationery 

J. P. Fees 

Stationery 

" 

. Gas for R.L. Johnson 

Copying Tax Summons 

Suplies 

" Witness 

| Witness 

Bonds 

Insurance 

Geo. EB. Reeves 

-Groceries. for Co.Home 

Lumber 

One-half day with Team -. 

“Clerk 

Clerk 

Erroneous Taxes 

Clerk 

Judge 

. Insurance 

H. R. Ketcham 

Viewing Road 

Stationery 

Meter 

Witness - 

Witness 

Oil | 

“Supplies 

$2.00 

"22.00. 

22.00 

7:50 

45.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

“6.00 

14.50" 

3.00 

3.00 

3.60 

: 1.45 

9.50 

20.40 

4.26 
47630. 

(36.85 

2.08 

“8.00 

Well for Colored School “40.00 

” 2.84 | 

2.00, 

5.00. 

450.00 

1187.50 " 

“100.00 

“11.85” 

3.36 ° 

~ 2.00 

~ 3.00 

"3.00 

‘12.07 

3.00 

3.00 

125.00 

' 625.00 

” 2.00 

1185.48 

9.50 

~ 5.00 

"2.00 

"2.25 ° 

15.15 


